1/10/2024

Springfield Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For BBO5A DRYDEN 1AM
Route: BBO5A DRYDEN 1AM Start Time: 07:55 am
Bus: B0O05 End Time: 08:30 am

Driver:

Total Time: 34:53

Anchor: Dryden Memorial Elementary School Distance: 7.69 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:55 am
8:03 am
8:06 am
8:14 am
8:21 am
8:25 am
8:30 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Main St@Jefferson Ave

Hickory St @ Eastern Ave

Eastern Ave @ King St

Westford Ave@Westford Cir

701 Roosevelt Ave

596/595 ROOSEVELT AVE

Dryden Memorial Elementary School

Page 1
Dryden AM
Total Riders: 60
Max Load: 60
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Drop Off
2
6
33
16
1
2
60




