1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB05A DRYDEN 1AM Dryden AM

Route: BB05A DRYDEN 1AM Start Time: 07:55 am Total Riders: 60 End Time: 08:30 am Bus: B005 Max Load: 60 Driver: Total Time: 34:53 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: Dryden Memorial Elementary School Distance: 7.69 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

			Pick Up	Drop Off
7:55 am	START	Main St@Jefferson Ave	2	
8:03 am	STOP	Hickory St @ Eastern Ave	6	
8:06 am	STOP	Eastern Ave @ King St	33	
8:14 am	STOP	Westford Ave@Westford Cir	16	
8:21 am	STOP	701 Roosevelt Ave	1	
8:25 am	STOP	596/595 ROOSEVELT AVE	2	
8:30 am	DEST	Dryden Memorial Elementary School		60
